ST. LAWRENCE COUNTY PLANNING OFFICE
COURTHOUSE ,
CANTON • NEW YORK • 13617
(315)379-2292
LETTER OF TRANSMITTALI—————— •
TO: M
DATE
ATT «

os; '"rtgscRipnoy »»* • '.I tor emppL
KAZA^LD I UAL'/W j U'A WAi>JL<i j Ju'A
CLASS I ID.HO.' I TYPE CODE ! HAZARD'! '•PLACARDS -: LAB?L
Unknowns •» :.'/.»•''•»»f ^%v»v::j... ::-..... .r.Js.'l«-V« •
vaato
Hq.uld or. oolid
NOS
ORM-E NA9189 (nona) (no no) , Drive
Safely Nona
BuJUflde, HOB PoiBon B D003 R Polflon B
Oxidizcr. NOS Oxtdizer UHll»79 if corrofl-
ive D002
if not, —
Oxidizer
Hoiardoxifl v&eta
iliquid, aee acid
ior base or haz.
•,'vanto aolid NOS
Corrosive
.v&ota polychlor-
•Jinatod
'i-tr.
ORM-E UN2315 B003 B02 Drive
Bafely
êorroaive liquid
:or flammable
:,floXid
corroeive
or
flammable
D003 sou- Dangerous
vhen vet
'.vaste polycnlor-
;inated blphenyl
ORM-E UN2315 BOO?
ORM-E . •. UN2315 B005
Drive
Bafely
v.
Drive'--
Bafely
• V .'.•li'
V-
Please print or typa.
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION
DIVISION OF SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE
HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST
P.O. Box 12820, Albany, New York 12212 Form Approved. OMB NO. 2050-0039. Expires 9-3088
£
•o
C
«
s
*c•u
3
£
UNIFORM HAZARDOUS
WASTE MANIFEST
1. Generator's US EPA No.
D 91^101^^51 IIB
Information in the shaded areas
Is not required by Federal Law.
Manifest
Document No.
3. Generator's Name and Mailing Address A. State Manifest
4. Generator's Phone (
6. US EPA ID lumber5. Transporter 1 (Company Name)
7. Transporter 2 (Company Name)
v
8. US EPA ID Number
9. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 10. US EPA ID Number
11. US DOT Description (Including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class and ID Number)
^